2022.6
Amplifier Built-in
Digital Mark Sensor
LX-100 SERIES
* The contents of this catalog are as of October 2017.
For the latest information, please visit our company website.
2
Newly

Mating cables for plug-in connector
type sensor
ORDER GUIDE
ø14 mm
ø0.551 in
31 mm
1.220 in
ø5 mm
ø0.197 in
29 mm
1.142 in
ø14 mm
ø0.551 in
ø5 mm
ø0.197 in 43.5 mm
1.713 in
Type Model No. Description
Sensor
mounting
bracket
MS-LX-1
Mounting bracket made for LX-100 series applicable for
various kinds of installations
MS-LX-2
Sensor mounting bracket
• MS-LX-2• MS-LX-1
Two M4 (length 28 mm 1.102 in) screws with
washers are attached.
Two M4 (length 30 mm 1.181 in) screws with
washers are attached.
OPTIONS
• CN-24B-C2
• CN-24B-C5
• CN-24BL-C2
• CN-24BL-C5
Sensors Mating cable is not supplied with the plug-in connector type. Please order it separately.
Mating cables for plug-in connector type sensor Mating cable is not supplied with the plug-in connector type sensor. Please order it separately.
Digital Mark Sensor LX-100 SERIES 7
Type Cable type Plug-in connector type
Mo
de
l N
o. NPN output LX-101 LX-101-Z
Item PNP output LX-101-P LX-101-P-Z
CE marking directive compliance EMC Directive, RoHS Directive
Sensing range 10 ±3 mm 0.394 ±0.118 in
Spot size 1 × 5 mm 0.039 × 0.197 in (at 10 mm 0.394 in setting distance)
Supply voltage 12 to 24 V DC ±10 %    Ripple P-P 10 % or less
Current consumption Normal mode: 750 mW or less (Current consumption 30 mA or less at 24 V supply voltage)
ECO mode: 600 mW or less (Current consumption 25 mA or less at 24 V supply voltage)
Output 1
(OUT)
<NPN output type>
NPN open-collector transistor
•	 Maximum sink current: 50 mA
•	 Applied voltage: 30 V DC or less (between output and 0 V)
•	 Residual voltage: 1.5 V or less (at 50 mA sink current)
<PNP output type>
PNP open-collector transistor
•	 Maximum source current: 50 mA
•	 Applied voltage: 30 V DC or less (between output and +V)
•	 Residual voltage: 1.5 V or less (at 50 mA source current)
<NPN output type>
NPN open-collector transistor
•	 Maximum sink current: 100 mA
•	 Applied voltage: 30 V DC or less (between output and 0 V)
•	 Residual voltage: 1.5 V or less (at 100 mA sink current)
<PNP output type>
PNP open-collector transistor
•	 Maximum source current: 100 mA
•	 Applied voltage: 30 V DC or less (between output and +V)